Chokladflarn

ARTIKELNR VARUMARKE

305607 (Bas) Gille
FORPACKNINGSSTORL. UPPGIFTSLAMNARE
875g Continental Bakeries

North Europe A

Ingredienser Ursprung
sugar, chocolate 23,1% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: lecithins E322), margarine (vegetable

fats and oils (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, emulsifier: ‘ . Tillverkningsland: @
mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, natural Sverige
flavouring, antioxidant: citric acid E330), OAT flakes \ '

19,5%, WHEAT flour, whole EGG powder, raising agent:
sodium carbonates E500, diphosphates E450, maize
starch - ammonium carbonates E503. Contains:
Gluten, Wheat, Oats, Eggs May contain traces of: Milk
(including lactose), Nuts, Aimonds Remarks: * from
barn eggs

Dabas produktklassificering
102511374387 / Kolonial/Speceri -- Hart bréd/Torra
bakverk -- Kex/kakor -- Ofyllda kex / kakor

Utskriftsdatum: 2022-11-28


https://www.dabas.com/ContinentalBakeries

Forvaring

Temperatur
°O:

Total
hallbarhet
(dagar):

Utskriftsdatum: 2022-11-28

Max: 21 °C

270

Ndaringsvarde

Tillagningsstatus: Tillagad
Basmangd: Per 100 gr
Energi: 2114 K]
Energi: 505 kcal
Fett: 26¢g
-Varav mattat fett: 14g
Kolhydrat: 61g
-Varav sockerarter: Mg
Protein: 52g
Salt (SALTEQ): 0.65g
Allergener

® innehaller ©

Havre

Mandel Kan innehalla ®
Mjolk Kan innehalla ®
Vete ® innehaller ®
Agg ® innehaller ®

Observera Den som lagar/serverar mat till en
allergiker maste alltid noga las igenom
ingrediensforteckningen pa forpackningen dar
eventuella allergener ska framga.



Continental Bakeries North Europe A

ORG. NR. TELEFON ADRESS
556547-4524  0435-46 0320 Né&ckrosvagen 19, 286 72, Asljunga

GLN E-POST http://www.continentalbakeries.com
7314710000001 info@continentalbakeries.se
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